Date/venue

7/25/25, 6:45 PM
PISTA1

7/25/25, 9:00 PM
PISTA1

7/26/25,12:00 PM
PISTA 6

7/26/25, 6:00 PM
PISTA 6

7/26/25, 7:30 PM
PISTA 6

7/26/25, 9:45 PM
PISTA2

P xporty

TORNEIG LIONPADEL PLATJA D'ARO 2025

Calendar: 2a Mixta /Grup B

Home

Jordi Pallares Riera
Carla Sampere Gomez

Oscar Gomez Taboada
Aitana Gomez Lomenfa

Margo Bredeweg
Rick Vens

Olaya Garcia
David Miranda Rodriguez

Jordi Pallarés Riera
Carla Sampere Gomez

Olaya Garcia
David Miranda Rodriguez

1/1

Result

0-19

9-6

9-6

6-

214

9-8

Away team

Margo Bredeweg
Rick Vens

Olaya Garcia
David Miranda Rodriguez

Oscar Gomez Taboada
Aitana Gomez Lomena

Margo Bredeweg
Rick Vens

Oscar Gomez Taboada
Aitana Gomez Lomena

Jordi Pallares Riera
Carla Sampere Gomez
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